
1200 E. Broad St.
Mansfield, TX 76063
mansfieldtexas.gov

CITY OF MANSFIELD

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-5691 Name: Resolution - A Resolution of the City Council of the
City of Mansfield, Texas, Approving a Change Order
with Westra Consultants, LLC for the Design of
Drainage Improvements in the Amount of $19,500;
Finding that the Meeting at Which this Resolution is
Pas

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/27/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/13/2023 11/13/2023

Title: Resolution - A Resolution of the City Council of the City of Mansfield, Texas, Approving a Change
Order with Westra Consultants, LLC for the Design of Drainage Improvements in the Amount of
$19,500; Finding that the Meeting at Which this Resolution is Passed is Open to the Public as
Required by Law; and Declaring an Effective Date (Drainage Utility Fund)

Sponsors: Howard Redfearn

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Exhibit A - Original Agreement, 3. Exhibit B - Feasibility Agreement, 4. Exhibit C -
Additional Survey and Flume Design

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/13/2023 1 Pass

CITY OF MANSFIELD Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

